Pl ease Note:

Measur enent s,

FOALES AUCTIONS & SALES PTY LTD
2099 PRI NCES HI GHWAY CLAYTON VI CTORI A 3168
TELEPHONE (03) 9265 5555 FAX (03) 9265 5501

Wednesday 16 April 2025
CARPET AUCTI ON
COWENCI NG AT: 10: 00 AM
* = Seller Not Registered For GST

Goods are sold with faults (If any).

Lot Description

1 ECS2932S - SAVANNA RI VERGUM 2932 2NDS

2 AUCTI ON CARPET 2NDS

3 AUCTI ON CARPET 2NDS

4 AUCTI ON CARPET 2NDS

5 AUCTI ON CARPET 2NDS

6 GREEN TW ST PI LE 2NDS

7 VC915018S - URBAN STYLE EASTLAKE 2NDS

8 AUCTI ON CARPET

9 AUCTI ON CARPET

10 ECSP2925S - SUW T PO NT HOTHAM 2925 2NDS

11 VC915056S - URBAN STYLE DEGRAVES 2NDS

12 VC915056S - URBAN STYLE DEGRAVES 2NDS

13 VC915056S - URBAN STYLE DEGRAVES 2NDS

14 EC1252S - ACACI A H LL LONGFORD 1252 2NDS

15 ECT9738S - TUNES JAZZ 9738 2NDS

16 CASELLA DESERT SAND 2NDS

17 EC1253S - ACACI A HILL ATKINS 1253 2NDS

18 VC288227S - RENDELL PLUSH TAUPE TI NT 2NDS

19 VC243936S - BRI DGE RI VER RI VER SAND 2NDS

20 VC240515S - KI RKBRI DGE MEADOWFI ELD 2NDS

21 ECSC2933S - SAVANNA COOLI BAH 2933 2NDS

22 VC243936S - BRI DGE RI VER RI VER SAND 2NDS

23 TUNES COUNTRY 2NDS

24 VC904137S - MERTON SUI TE BEI GE 2NDS

25 VC140615S - TORENCO CONCORD | VORY 2NDS

26 PRESI DENT FOG

27 VC930015S - TARJA BUTTERM LK 2NDS

28 AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET

29 COMMERCI AL WOOL LOCP PI LE

30 VC926819S - SP ABI NGDALE PLUSH CLAY 2NDS

31 EC2962S - Bl RDWDOD ANGAS 2962 2NDS

32 ECSC2933S - SAVANNA COOLI BAH 2933 2NDS

33 EC3508S - WOODCHESTER MEECHI 3508 2NDS

34 VC254636S - MAGNETI C | SLAND SERENE 2NDS

35 VC303010S - HERREGAN SNOWFI ELD 2NDS

36 TACTI CS MOUNTAI N LAKE SOLUTI ON DYED POLYPROPYLENE 3. 66M
W DE

37 ECBO4304S - BOUCLE OVIE 4304 2NDS

38 EC2961S - BI RDWOOD TERALI NGA 2961 2NDS

39 SUNDAY M DNI GHT SOLUTI ON DYED POLYPROPYLENE 3. 66M W DE

40 QUNSSEAS - NORTH SOUTH SEAGRASS 2NDS

41 VC140815S - CORTI NO CUSTARD CREAM 2NDS

42 VC140815S - CORTI NO CUSTARD CREAM 2NDS

43 VC140815S - CORTI NO CUSTARD CREAM 2NDS

descriptions and quantities given in this catal ogue are not guaranteed to be correct.

Quantity UOM

e

N
CWOOINNONNWRGOOANRDAWOLOD

S
0O OROWE

P WWENRE
AP OOWOWAN

10.
. 100
23.
20.
. 300
. 200
. 900

800
000
000
400
700
200
800
300
600
200
900
000
800
800
900
000
800
700
600

. 100
. 100
. 700
. 900
. 000
. 000
. 000
. 900
. 000
. 000
. 600
. 600
. 100
. 000
. 200
. 000
25.

000

000

400
000

bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm

bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm
bm



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

100
101
102

VC140815S - CORTI NO CUSTARD CREAM 2NDS
VC930010S - TARJA SUM T 2NDS
VC930010S - TARJA SUM T 2NDS
VC255217S - MACARTHUR KI NG 2NDS
VC255217S - MACARTHUR KI NG 2NDS
VC915155S - URBAN WEAVE DI STRI CT 2NDS
URBAN WEAVE DI STRI CT 2NDS

VC915155S - URBAN WEAVE DI STRI CT 2NDS
VC140315S - ELMVI EW NOUGAT CREAM 2NDS
VC140315S - ELMWI EW NOUGAT CREAM 2NDS
VC289575S - TULLI BROOK FLAXEN 2NDS
VC289575S - TULLI BROOK FLAXEN 2NDS
VC240155S - COREEN SONI C 2NDS
VC240155S - COREEN SONI C 2NDS
VC254113S - TORRI DON BUFFTONE 2NDS
VC254113S - TORRI DON BUFFTONE 2NDS
VC284955S - NORTON KOHL 2NDS
VC255154S - JURAN LAKE OLD EAGLE 2NDS
ARTI FI CAL GRASS AVONSI DE HYBRI D

ARTI FI CAL GRASS AVONSI DE HYBRI D

ARTI FI CAL GRASS AVONSI DE HYBRI D

ARTI FI CAL GRASS AVONSI DE HYBRI D

ARTI FI CAL GRASS AVONSI DE HYBRI D

ARTI FI CAL GRASS AVONSI DE HYBRI D

ARTI FI CAL GRASS AVONSI DE HYBRI D

ARTI FI CAL GRASS AVONSI DE HYBRI D

ARTI FI CAL GRASS AVONSI DE HYBRI D

ARTI FI CAL GRASS URBAN ARENA

ARTI FI CAL GRASS CALGARY

ARTI FI CAL GRASS CALGARY

ARTI FI CAL GRASS CALGARY

ARTI FI CAL GRASS CALGARY

ARTI FI CAL GRASS CALGARY

ARTI FI CAL GRASS CALGARY

ARTI FI CAL GRASS CALGARY

EXPLORA NMALTA 2NDS

EXPLORA NMALTA 2NDS

ECSW2937S - SAVANNA WATTLE 2937 2NDS
ECSW2937S - SAVANNA WATTLE 2937 2NDS
ECSW2937S - SAVANNA WATTLE 2937 2NDS
ECSW2937S - SAVANNA WATTLE 2937 2NDS
SUMM T PO NT TOWNSEND 2928 2NDS

SUMM T PO NT TOWNSEND 2928 2NDS

SUMM T PO NT TOWNSEND 2928 2NDS
ECSC2933S - SAVANNA COOLI BAH 2933 2NDS
ECSC2933S - SAVANNA COOLI BAH 2933 2NDS
ECSPSELWYNS - SUW T PO NT SELWYN 2921 2NDS
ECSPSELWYNS - SUW T PO NT SELWYN 2921 2NDS
ECSPSELWYNS - SUMM T PO NT SELWYN 2921 2NDS
ECA638S - AYRTON FRANCOR 4638 2NDS
EC4A638S - AYRTON FRANCOR 4638 2NDS
EC4638S - AYRTON FRANCOR 4638 2NDS
EC4638S - AYRTON FRANCOR 4638 2NDS
ECSC2931S - SAVANNA CANDLEBARK 2931 2NDS
ECSC2931S - SAVANNA CANDLEBARK 2931 2NDS
W LLOW PO NT SI LVER 2NDS

W LLOW PO NT SI LVER 2NDS

BERBER HEI GHTS 11/ SANDALWOOD 2NDS
BERBER HEI GHTS 11/ SANDALWOOD 2NDS
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PORI RUSTI C CARPET TILES (5M2)

QUI ETBACK CARPET TILE KALEI DOSCOPE MOSS 500X500 (5M2
PER BOX)

QUI ETBACK CARPET TI LE KALEI DOSCOPE SUNRI SE 500X500 (5M2
PER BOX)

QUI ETBACK CARPET TILE KALEI DOSCOPE SURF 500X500 (5M2
PER BOX)

QUI ETBACK CARPET TILE KALEI DOSCOPE PURPLE 500X500 (5M2
PER BOX)

QUI CKSTEP MOONLI GHT QAK LI GHT (1.596) LAM NATED TI MBER
FLOORI NG

QUI ETBACK CARPET TILE PATCH FLOSS 500X500 (5M2 PER BOX)
QUI ETBACK CARPET TILE KALEI DOSCOPE ORANGE 500X500 (5M2
PER BOX)

CARPET TILES - HEXAGON GOLDY LOCKS YELLOW (3. 24M2)
CARPET TILES - TRAPEZO D MUSK STI CK PINK (3. 24M2)

ENG NEER FLOORI NG RUSTI C OAK TAWKNY OWL (2. 888M2)

ENG NEERED Tl MBER FLOORI NG RI CH OAK (2. 888)

GHABOB00 - APOLLO SELECT OAK BLONDE OAK (1.24M2) HYBRI D
1524MM X 203MM X 8.5MM 2ND GRADE NO WARRANTI ES / NO
GUARANTEES

GHABOB00 - APOLLO SELECT OAK BLONDE OAK (1.24M2) HYBRI D
1524MM X 203MM X 8.5MM 2ND GRADE NO WARRANTI ES / NO
GUARANTEES

GHABOB00 - APOLLO SELECT OAK BLONDE OAK (1.24M2) HYBRI D
1524MM X 203MM X 8.5MM 2ND GRADE NO WARRANTI ES / NO
GUARANTEES

GHABOB00 - APOLLO SELECT OAK BLONDE OAK (1.24M2) HYBRI D
1524MM X 203MM X 8.5MM 2ND GRADE NO WARRANTI ES / NO
GUARANTEES

GHABOB00 - APOLLO SELECT OAK BLONDE OAK (1.24M2) HYBRI D
1524MM X 203MM X 8.5MM 2ND GRADE NO WARRANTIES / NO
GUARANTEES

GHABOB00 - APOLLO SELECT OAK BLONDE OAK (1.24M2) HYBRI D
1524MM X 203MM X 8.5MM 2ND GRADE NO WARRANTI ES / NO
GUARANTEES

GHABOB00 - APOLLO SELECT OAK BLONDE OAK (1.24M2) HYBRI D
1524MM X 203MM X 8.5MM 2ND GRADE NO WARRANTI ES / NO
GUARANTEES

GHABOB00 - APOLLO SELECT OAK BLONDE OAK (1.24M2) HYBRI D
1524MM X 203MM X 8.5MM 2ND GRADE NO WARRANTI ES / NO
GUARANTEES

GHABOB00 - APOLLO SELECT OAK BLONDE OAK (1.24M2) HYBRI D
1524MM X 203MM X 8.5MM 2ND GRADE NO WARRANTI ES / NO
GUARANTEES

GHABOS00 - APOLLO SELECT OAK BLONDE OAK (1.24M2) HYBRI D
1524MM X 203MM X 8.5MM 2ND GRADE NO WARRANTIES / NO
GUARANTEES

KI NGSCLI FF NATURAL 2ND

KI NGSCLI FF NATURAL 2ND

KI NGSCLI FF SLI CK 2NDS

KI NGSCLI FF SLI CK 2NDS

KI NGSCLI FF SLI CK 2NDS

KI NGSCLI FF SLI CK 2NDS

KI NGSCLI FF ALMOND 2NDS

KI NGSCLI FF ALMOND 2NDS

KI NGSCLI FF ALMOND 2NDS

VC732840S - VCS 7328 FEUDALLORD 2NDS

VC732840S - VCS 7328 FEUDALLORD 2NDS
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VC732840S - VCS 7328 FEUDALLORD 2NDS
VC732840S - VCS 7328 FEUDALLORD 2NDS
GHECONCRETES - ENFORCER 4M CONCRETE 2ND
AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET

AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET

AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET

AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET

AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET

AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET

AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET

AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET

AXM NSTER DI STI NCTI VE LI VI NG

AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET

AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET

AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET

AXM NSTER WOVEN PATTERNED CARPET
ECSPH2923S - SUW T PO NT HOW TT 2923 2NDS
ECSPH2923S - SUW T PO NT HOW TT 2923 2NDS
EVOKE SUGAR SHACK 2NDS
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